MHO PROGRAMME DATES (Provisional) 2022-23 

	Monday 17th and Tuesday 18th October 2022


INDUCTION DAYS:  


COURSES

1. MENTAL DISTRESS: CRITICAL PERSPECTIVES (10 CREDITS)

	Date
	Activity

	Monday 28th November 2022
	Teaching (format - online/in-person tbc)


	Tuesday 29th  November
	Teaching (format - online/in-person tbc)


	Wednesday 30th November 
	Teaching (format - online/in-person tbc)


	Thursday 1st December 
	Teaching (format - online/in-person tbc)


	Friday 2nd December – Tuesday 3rd January 2023
	Independent study and assignment preparation


	Tuesday 3rd January 
	Essay submission





2. MENTAL HEALTH LAW: MHO ROLE IN CONTEXT (20 CREDITS)

	Date 
	Activity

	Wednesday 4th January 2023
	Teaching (format - online/in-person tbc)


	Thursday 5th January
	Teaching (format - online/in-person tbc)


	Friday 6th January
	Teaching (format - online/in-person tbc)


	Monday 9th January 
	Teaching (format - online/in-person tbc)


	Tuesday 10th January 
	Teaching (format - online/in-person tbc)


	Wednesday 11th January 
	Teaching (format - online/in-person tbc)


	Thursday 12th January 
	Skills Workshop – Angus (tbc)

	Friday 13th January
	Law Assignment

	Monday 16th January 
	Start of practice period - 37 days

	Tuesday 7th March 
	Last day of practice period (37days).
Submission of Placement Report

	Monday 20th March
	Critical analysis essay submission




· Monday 13th March 2023	Assessment Panel (Placement Reports) 
· Monday 20th March	 	Assessment Sub-Panel  
· Friday 24th March		Progression Exam Board 

3. CRIMINAL PROCEDURES: MHO ROLE IN CONTEXT (10 CREDITS)

	Date
	Activity

	Monday 27th March 2023
	Teaching (format - online/in-person tbc)


	Tuesday 28th March              
	Teaching (format - online/in-person tbc)


	Wednesday 29th March                 
	Teaching (format - online/in-person tbc)


	Thursday 30th March           
	Teaching (format - online/in-person tbc)


	Friday 31st March to Monday 10th April

	Independent study and assignment preparation 

	Monday 10th April          

	Essay Submission



4. CAPACITY LAW: MHO ROLE IN CONTEXT (20 CREDITS)
	Date 
	Activity

	Wednesday 12th April 2023                                               
	Teaching (format - online/in-person tbc)


	Thursday 13th April 
	Teaching (format - online/in-person tbc)


	Friday 14th April 
	Teaching (format - online/in-person tbc)


	Monday 17th April 

	Teaching (format - online/in-person tbc)


	Tuesday 18th April 
	Teaching (format - online/in-person tbc)


	Wednesday19th April 
	Teaching (format - online/in-person tbc)


	Thursday 20th April 

	Law Assignment

	Monday 24th April 
	Practice Period Begins (32 days)


	Tuesday 6th June
	Last day of Practice + Placement Report submission

	Friday 16th June 
	Critical analysis essay submission




· Thursday 15th June 2023	Assessment Panel (Placement Reports)
· Wednesday 21st June	Assessment Sub-Panel  
· Tuesday 27th June 		Board of Examiners 
· September 			Board of Examiners – TBC

Practice Assessor Workshops	

· Wednesday 2nd November 2022	10am – 12Noon
· Thursday 2nd February 2023		10am – 12Noon
· Wednesday 3rd  May 2023			10am – 12Noon
